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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrM [BCA] 47-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

CrM [BCA] 48-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 69-
B/2020(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 260-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-Others)

CrA [S.Sen] 336-
B/2023 With CM
101/2023(Short
Sentence-PPC)

Zahidullah Khan alias Zahid
Danish Wazir

Nasir Khan

The State etc

Saadullah etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

Cr.A [Acq] 335/2023

Asad Shah

The State

The State

Zahid Nawaz Khan

State through Quaid Azam etc

Umar Ali Shah

A.A.G

A.A.G

Inamullah Khan Kakki, Akhtar
Nawaz

Muhammad Muddassir Khattak 

Muhammad Rashid Khan Dirma
Khel

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Muhammad Sadiq
V/s

Akhtar Nawaz

(29014)

(29015)

(20286)

(28586)

(28973)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

CrR 41-B/2023
With CrM
101/2023(Criminal
Revision-
Superdari)

CM 304/2023 In
W.P 829-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Land)

RFA 43-B/2023
with IR(Civil
Appeal-Regular
First
Appeal(RFA))

RFA 44-B/2023
with IR(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-
Declaration)

RFA 45-B/2023
with IR(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-
Declaration)

W.P 238-
B/2023(Land-
Partition)

State

Zar Wali Khan etc

Hazratullah Shah

Yasir Shah

Balqiaz Khan

Abdul Sattar etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Abdul Qadir

Nazif Khan

General Manager SNGPL

General Manager SNGPL etc

General Manager SNGPL etc

Gul Nawaz etc

Syed Umer Ali Shah

Amirullah Khan Wazir

Ikramullah Khan Marwat

Ikramullah Khan Marwat

Ikramullah Khan Marwat

Younas Ali Khan Marwat

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28867)

(27236)

(29173)

(29174)

(29175)

(28023)
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MOTION CASES

EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

12.

13.

1.

2.

3.

W.P 506-B/2023
With IR(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 508-B/2023
With IR(Family-
Final Judgment)

CM [EH] 261/2023
In W.P 408-
B/2020(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Deceased
Son Quota))

CM 238/2023 [EH]
In W.P 294-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM [EH] 267/2023
In COC 82-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

Mst Shazia Parveen etc

Ameer Muzafar etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt KP etc

Abdur Rahman Principal GDC
Naurang

Court No: 1

Ameer Muzaffar

Shazia Parveen

Atta ur Rehman

Muhammad Tofail

Tahir Kamal

Qaiser Rahim

Niaz Ur Rahman

Haroon Ur Rasheed

M.Tariq Qureshi

Waqarullah Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28992)

(29003)

(20210)

(22966)

(27063)



DAILY LIST FOR WEDNESDAY, 27 SEPTEMBER, 2023

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

4_ _

IT Branch Peshawar High Court Video Link only available in Court # 1Page 4 of 8

EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

4.

5.

1.

2.

3.

CM [EH] 268/2023
In W.P 447-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

CM [EH] 262/2023
In C.R 197-
B/2019(Decree-
Others)

C.R 65-B/2022
With CM
102/2022(Decree-
Preemption)

C.R 77-
B/2022(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 94-B/2022
With CM
158/2022(Decree-
Others)

Govt of khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

H.Mehar Dil Khan

Afsar Khan etc

Hidayatullah etc

Chief Executive PESCO

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Rafidullah khan

Raees Khan

Mir Janat Khan etc

Abdul Jalil

M.Yaqoob Khan

Waqarullah Khan

Aseel Khan Khattak

Aashiq Hussain Marwat

Muhammad Naseer Qureshi

Javed Aslam

H.Umer Daraz Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(26098)

(17890)

(25269)

(25336)

(25420)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

W.P 322-B/2022
with IR(Writ
Petitions-Family)

CrM [BA] 365-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 444-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 450-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 460-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

Javeria Fahim etc

State etc

State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

CrM [BA] 451/2023

CrM [BA] 455/2023

The State etc

The State etc

(Date By Court)

Fahim Arifzada

Muhammad Rauf Khan

Rifat Khan

Bana Raz Khan

Salman etc

Ahmad Jan Khattak

Sohail Qureshi

Iftikhar Durrani

Syed Umer Ali Shah

Farooq Khan Sokari

Abdul Samad 

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

Attaullah

Mst Bastaba Bibi

V/s

V/s

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

Farman Ali Khan Mitta Khel

(25723)

(28833)

(29153)

(29166)

(29197)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

CrM [BA] 462-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 463-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 464-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 473-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Criminal
Miscellaneous)

CrM [BA] 474-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

The State etc

Dost Muhammad etc

State etc

SHO etc

State etc

Court No: 1

Shafiullah etc

Ibrahim Khan

Naseemullah

Waqar

Rahimullah

Imran Ali Shah Mandan

Zahidullah Khan

Alamgir Khan Mandan

Muslim Jan

Salamat Shah Mahsood

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29202)

(29203)

(29204)

(29239)

(29241)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

CrM [Qua] 39-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

CrM [TA] 11-
B/2023 With CM
34/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
T.A(Crimial))

Cr.A [Acq] 220-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

CM 09/2023 In C.R
231-
B/2022(Orders-
Declaration)

CM 95/2023 In C.R
71-B/2023(Orders-
Declaration)

CM 221/2023 [N]
In C.R 181-
B/2023(Decree-
Preemption)

The State etc

The state etc

Ikram

Meher Din etc

Muhammad Mamtaz etc

Jamshid Iqbal etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Asim Ali Shah

Inayat ullah

State

Asmatullah Khan

Hidayatullah

Abid Nawaz etc

Akbarullah Khan Wazir

Barrister Gohar Ali Khan

Hafiz M.Hanif

M.Salim Awan

M.Ishaq Khattak

Amanullah Khan Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28670)

(29085)

(28444)

(26757)

(27946)

(29028)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CM 201/23 [N] in
W.P 345-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

C.R 189-B/2012
With CM
158/2023(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 3-
B/2017(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 78-B/2017
With CM
230/2017(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 130-B/2023
With CM
182/2023(Orders-
Injunction)

Kausar Noor etc

Jamshed Ali Khan

Haq Dad Khan etc

Habibur Rahman etc

Ghani Ur Rahman etc

Court No: 1

W.P 490/2020

Govt of kP etc

Tamjeedullah Shah

Khan Ayaz

M.Nawaz etc

Ali Khan

Samar Gul etc

Fazl-e-hadi

Rustam Khan Kundi, Sardar
Naeem, Hafiz M.Hanif, Sardar Ali
Khan, M.Ayub Khan

Sadullah khan

H.Zafar Iqbal, Waris Fahim

Muhammad Shoib Khan

H.Zafar Iqbal

Rafiullah Khan

Rustam Khan Kundi, Miss Ansa
Iqbal Gandapur

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Jafir Khan
V/s

Zia Ur Rehman Kazi, M.Shahid

(28430)

(2070)

(11137)

(11851)

(28673)


