_ 1 _

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

BEFC	PRE:-]	MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN	Court No: 1
		MOTION CASES	
1.	CrM [BCA] 47- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Cancellation Application-PPC) (29014)	The State V/s Zahidullah Khan alias Zahid Danish Wazir	A.A.G
2.	CrM [BCA] 48- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Cancellation Application-PPC)	The State V/s Nasir Khan	A.A.G
3.	Cr.A [Acq] 69- B/2020(Criminal Appeal-Acquittal Appeal) (20286)	Zahid Nawaz Khan V/s The State etc	Inamullah Khan Kakki, Akhtar Nawaz
4.	Cr.A [Acq] 260- B/2023(Acquittal Appeal-Others) (28586)	State through Quaid Azam etc V/s Saadullah etc	Muhammad Muddassir Khattak
5.	CrA [S.Sen] 336- B/2023 With CM 101/2023(Short Sentence-PPC)	Umar Ali Shah V/s The State etc	Muhammad Rashid Khan Dirma Khel
i	(28973) Cr.A [Acq] 335/2023	Muhammad Sadiq Asad Shah	Akhtar Nawaz

_ 2 _

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

BEFORE:-	MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN	Court No: 1
	MOTION CASES	
6. CrR 41-B/2023 With CrM 101/2023(Criminal Revision- Superdari) (28867)	Abdul Qadir V/s (Date By Court) State	Syed Umer Ali Shah
7. CM 304/2023 In W.P 829- B/2022(Writ Petitions-Land) (27236)	Nazif Khan V/s Zar Wali Khan etc	Amirullah Khan Wazir
8. RFA 43-B/2023 with IR(Civil Appeal-Regular First Appeal(RFA)) (29173)	General Manager SNGPL V/s Hazratullah Shah	Ikramullah Khan Marwat
9. RFA 44-B/2023 with IR(Regular First Appeal(RFA)- Declaration) (29174)	General Manager SNGPL etc V/s Yasir Shah	Ikramullah Khan Marwat
10. RFA 45-B/2023 with IR(Regular First Appeal(RFA)- Declaration) (29175)	General Manager SNGPL etc V/s Balqiaz Khan	Ikramullah Khan Marwat
11. W.P 238- B/2023(Land- Partition) (28023)	Gul Nawaz etc V/s Abdul Sattar etc	Younas Ali Khan Marwat

_ 3 _

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

DAILY LIST FOR WEDNESDAY, 27 SEPTEMBER, 2023

BEFORE:-MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN Court No: 1 **MOTION CASES** 12. W.P 506-B/2023 **Ameer Muzaffar** Qaiser Rahim With IR(Family-V/s **Final Judgment**) Mst Shazia Parveen etc (28992)13. W.P 508-B/2023 **Shazia Parveen** Niaz Ur Rahman With IR(Family-V/s **Final Judgment**) **Ameer Muzafar etc** (29003) **EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS** Haroon Ur Rasheed 1. CM [EH] 261/2023 Atta ur Rehman In W.P 408-V/s B/2020(Service-Govt of KP etc Provincial-Civil Services-**Appointment-DSC(Deceased** Son Quota)) (20210)2. CM 238/2023 [EH] **Muhammad Tofail** M.Tariq Qureshi In W.P 294-V/s **B/2021(Writ** Govt KP etc Petitions-Service) (22966)3. CM [EH] 267/2023 **Tahir Kamal** Waqarullah Khan In COC 82-V/s **B/2022(Writ** Abdur Rahman Principal GDC Petitions-Naurang Contempt of Court) (27063)

_ 4 _

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

DAILY LIST FOR WEDNESDAY, 27 SEPTEMBER, 2023

BEFORE:-		MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN	Court No: 1
		EARLY HEARING APPLICATIO	<u>DNS</u>
4.	CM [EH] 268/2023 In W.P 447- B/2022(Service- Provincial-Civil Services- Appointment- PSC(Merit))	Rafidullah khan V/s Govt of khyber Pakhtunkhwa etc	Waqarullah Khan
5.	CM [EH] 262/2023 In C.R 197- B/2019(Decree- Others) (17890)	Raees Khan V/s H.Mehar Dil Khan	Javed Aslam
		PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE	
1.	C.R 65-B/2022 With CM 102/2022(Decree- Preemption) (25269)	Mir Janat Khan etc V/s (Date By Court) Afsar Khan etc	Aseel Khan Khattak H.Umer Daraz Khan
2.	C.R 77- B/2022(Decree- Declaration) (25336)	Abdul Jalil V/s Hidayatullah etc	Aashiq Hussain Marwat
3.	C.R 94-B/2022 With CM 158/2022(Decree-	M.Yaqoob Khan V/s Chief Executive PESCO	Muhammad Naseer Qureshi

Others) (25420) _ 5 _

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

BEFC	DRE:-	MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN	Court No: 1
		PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE	
4.	W.P 322-B/2022	Fahim Arifzada V/s (Date By Court)	Ahmad Jan Khattak
	with IR(Writ Petitions-Family) (25723)	V/s (Date By Court) Javeria Fahim etc	Abdul Samad
		NOTICE CASES	
1.	CrM [BA] 365- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC) (28833)	Muhammad Rauf Khan V/s State etc	Sohail Qureshi
2.	CrM [BA] 444- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC) (29153)	Rifat Khan V/s State etc	Iftikhar Durrani
3.	CrM [BA] 450- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC) (29166)	Bana Raz Khan V/s The State etc	Syed Umer Ali Shah
4.	CrM [BA] 460- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC)	Salman etc V/s The State etc	Farooq Khan Sokari
i	CrM [BA] 451/2023	3 Attaullah _{V/s}	M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel
	O.M. (D.A.). 455 (0000)	The State etc	Farmer AP IZI - APP IZI I
ii	CrM [BA] 455/2023	V/S	Farman Ali Khan Mitta Khel
		The State etc	

_ 6 _

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

BEFORE:-		MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN	Court No: 1
		NOTICE CASES	
5.	CrM [BA] 462- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC) (29202)	Shafiullah etc V/s The State etc	Imran Ali Shah Mandan
6.	CrM [BA] 463- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC) (29203)	Ibrahim Khan V/s Dost Muhammad etc	Zahidullah Khan
7.	CrM [BA] 464- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC) (29204)	Naseemullah V/s State etc	Alamgir Khan Mandan
8.	CrM [BA] 473- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous- Criminal Miscellaneous)	Waqar V/s SHO etc	Muslim Jan
9.	CrM [BA] 474- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC)	Rahimullah V/s State etc	Salamat Shah Mahsood

_ 7 _

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

BEFORE:-	MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN	Court No: 1
	NOTICE CASES	
10. CrM [Qua] 39- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous- Quashment- Orders) (28670)	Asim Ali Shah V/s (Date By Court) The State etc	Akbarullah Khan Wazir
11. CrM [TA] 11- B/2023 With CM 34/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous- T.A(Crimial)) (29085)	Inayat ullah V/s The state etc	Barrister Gohar Ali Khan
12. Cr.A [Acq] 220- B/2023(Acquittal Appeal-PPC) (28444)	State V/s Ikram	Hafiz M.Hanif
13. CM 09/2023 In C.F 231- B/2022(Orders- Declaration) (26757)	Asmatullah Khan V/s Meher Din etc	M.Salim Awan
14. CM 95/2023 In C.F 71-B/2023(Orders Declaration) (27946)	Hidayatullah V/s Muhammad Mamtaz etc	M.Ishaq Khattak
15. CM 221/2023 [N] In C.R 181- B/2023(Decree- Preemption) (29028)	Abid Nawaz etc V/s Jamshid Iqbal etc	Amanullah Khan Khattak

_ 8 _

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

DAILY LIST FOR WEDNESDAY, 27 SEPTEMBER, 2023

BEFORE:-	MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN	Court No: 1
16. CM 201/23 [N] in W.P 345- B/2023(Family- Final Judgment) (28430)	NOTICE CASES Tamjeedullah Shah V/s Kausar Noor etc	Fazl-e-hadi
17. C.R 189-B/2012 With CM 158/2023(Decree- Declaration) (2070)	Khan Ayaz V/s Jamshed Ali Khan	Rustam Khan Kundi, Sardar Naeem, Hafiz M.Hanif, Sardar Al Khan, M.Ayub Khan ————————————————————————————————————
18. C.R 3- B/2017(Decree- Declaration) (11137)	M.Nawaz etc V/s Haq Dad Khan etc	Sadullah khan Rafiullah Khan
19. C.R 78-B/2017 With CM 230/2017(Decree- Declaration) (11851)	Ali Khan V/s Habibur Rahman etc	H.Zafar Iqbal, Waris Fahim Rustam Khan Kundi, Miss Ansa Iqbal Gandapur
i W.P 490/2020	Jafir Khan _{v/s} Govt of kP etc	Zia Ur Rehman Kazi, M.Shahid
^{20.} C.R 130-B/2023 With CM	Samar Gul etc V/s	Muhammad Shoib Khan

182/2023(Orders-

Injunction) (28673)

Ghani Ur Rahman etc